Product Catalog
11 Line
Bored Lock
11 Line Bored Lock
90
64
0
10

.
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com16
How to Order, Finishes, Packaging
11 Line Bored Lock
Packaging
How to Order
5 11-28- 11G05 B B 15 Door 3
Quantity Options* Lock &
Function Rose Lever Finish Additional
Information
Available
Options
Pg 12-14
(Note: 28-
for 808 ANSI
Strike)
Available
Functions
Pg 6-7
Available Roses
O, E, L & B
Pg 9
Available Levers
B, J, L & P
Pg 9
Available
Finishes
Pg 16
Such as Item,
Heading Number,
Door Number,
Keyset
* Multiple Options may be selected
Note: Lock must be centered within door; For locks not centered contact factory
Note: 800 & 808 strikes have a standard 1-1/4 Lip length; all other lengths must be specified; available lengths are
1-1/8", 1-3/8", 1-5/8", 1-7/8", 2-1/8", 2-3/8", 2-5/8" & 2-7/8"
	 28-11G05 x OL
	 4 lbs. 8 oz./box (2.1 kg)
	 10 boxes/case
Finishes
SARGENT # Description ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
04 Satin brass, clear coated 606
09 Polished bronze, clear coated 611
10 Satin bronze, clear coated 612
10B Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed 613
10BE Dark oxidized satin bronze - Equivalent 613E
10BL Oxidized satin, bronze, clear coated 613L
14   Polished nickel, clear coated 618
15 Satin nickel, clear coated 619
20D Statuary dark bronze, clear coated 624
26 Polished chrome 625
26D Satin chrome 626
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat —
WSP White Suede Powder Coat —
SG- Option MicroShield® available on 15 & 26D finishes only
Zinc levers are plated to match ANSI/BHMA finish.
Custom colors available, consult factory.
Split finishes:
- 	 Specify outside finish first i.e. 11G05 x BB x 26D x 03 x RH
- 	 Handing must be specified
- 	 Strike and latch front will match the following:
	 RH & LH = inside finish
	 RHR & LHR = outside finish
90
64